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Fire Hose, Fittings, and Accessories
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Rocker Lug

Brass Caps

Brass Test Caps

Feature
• NOT intended for pressure applications - for debris and thread protection only
• Finishes: -P polished, -C polished chrome plated

NST (NH) Thread Cast Brass
Part #

1-1/2"
FC150F
FC150F-P
FC150F-C

2" FC200F

2-1/2"
FC250F
FC250F-P
FC250F-C

3" FC300F
4" FC400F

4-1/2" FC450F
6" FC600F

NPSH Thread Cast Brass
Part #

1-1/2" FC150
2" FC200

2-1/2" FC250
3" FC300
4" FC400
6" FC600

Feature
• Finishes: -P polished, -C polished chrome plated

NST (NH) Thread Cast Brass
Part #

1" RFC100F
1-1/2" RFC150F

2-1/2"
RFC250F
RFC250F-C

NPSH Thread Cast Brass
Part #

3/4" RFC075
1" RFC100

1-1/2" RFC150
2" RFC200

2-1/2" RFC250

Specification
• Pet cock port supplied with 1/8" NPT
• Drain cock port supplied with -1/4" NPT

NST (NH) Thread Brass
Part #

2-1/2" NST250TC

Pin Lug


